-

In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 &6.5 of » L}QO 2
« the Insolvency fEngland ¢
§waies Rules 06and N tice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1386,

2

Companies House

b

<L

[m]

[14

< *A779827F* lease

A20 02/06/2018 #38

COMPANIES HOUSE Duse

] *ATAMFRJ7*

= ENT) 25/04/2018 #1685

COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

Company number [0 ,5_ ’_1— E I—Q_I?l? r5—

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Xtreme Jaguar Restorations Ltd

bold black capitals.

r Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Adrian Paul

Surname Dante

Liquidator's address

Building namefnumber | Victoria Court

Street | 17-21 Ashford Road

Post town { Maidstone

County/Region | Kent

o [W[E T[4 [S[F [~

Country

Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s} Paul Michael 03::;'“?2::33:% tell us about
Surname Davis anather liquidator,
Liquidator's address

Building name/number I Victoria Court °S:::;i'sig:(i:’ig;°tg +ell s about
Straet [ 17-21 Ashford Road another liquidator.

Post town Maidstone

County/Region ’ Kent

e [w[E[1[4] [5[F[A

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

+ Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

pfe [z RRFTE

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[3 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

i [l Bllils

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

+ Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

o

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Cantact name

Everitt, Katherine

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

MacIntyre Hudson LLP

rﬁd'“’ Victoria Court
i 17-21 Ashford Road

-

"™ Maidstone
o Kent

= [T A [S[F[x
Connry

:

, Telephane

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents,

8 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowvided fres of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Xtreme Jaguar Restorations Lid

on the 9 April 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Cant. Dovo Garprard

Signed /%i’"ﬁ -

Dated /O - b — 0/4




Xtreme Jaguar Restorations Ltd
Statement Of Affairs

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assetls Boaok Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject fo fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixed Assets (fixtures & fittings) 11,631.00 1,250.00
Tangible Assets 5,800.00
Stock 15,000.00 2,400.00
Estimated fotal assets available for preferential creditors ) 9,550.00

Signature //L\' Date /0~ ¢ -2/ B



Xfreme Jaguar Restorations Ltd
Statement Of Affairs

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avaltable for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 9,550.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,550.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
9,5650.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assefs available for floating charge holders 9,560.00
Pebts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets affer floating charges 9.550.00
Estimated prescribed part of nef property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assefs available to unsecured creditors 9,550.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifail to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,804.83
Directors 46,353.00
Banks/Institutions 11,351.11
HWM Revenue and Customs 67,811.00
131,319.94
Estimated defieiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {121,769.94)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {121,769.94)
issued and calfed up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.060
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards memhbers (121,869.94)

Signature Date jO ~ &G — 2002

7
/ : o
ff
FA




veiLi 8102 udy 60 609102 JBA 0S8 Sdl z o | obed

<7
aimeulig
74
L’ ’

¥6°896'F2 Bunjjeye] seinug £
Qo'ere’l NV | €46 Juey ‘weyusnosg 1eang bl 22 "esnoiH Assiey 'SICYDI0S Hrd 0/ P YN Uunpn 00MO
0098’1 NY0 0LTV ‘ehyspiojusH ‘piaien ‘aue abpudaippld 'eoeld WNIoL | "UNOND JS1S30UIA pajitl] SNML 0d1o
LLLGE L 171 LX9 ‘0001 X08 Od ‘elue) sseusng weybuiig yueg sphopy Q0010
£8°969 OvE GLN.L WSy 'weypnd YK sAlleg 'weg syyL weypn) P11 Buysiiand Assiay 00M0
00°SES'/E avl i1 joodiaa] ‘esnoy ueifey ‘Icol4 Uig ‘sucieled( Aausajosy| (1wA) SWIOISND B aNUBASY INH ZOoMD
00'9.7'02 ZZ!% 963N ‘BuA } UoCn BnsEOMaN, 'UoIUSaBUOT 'MBIA MiBd UolUBY '2026dE Wwooy (A7) swesny § anuaaay LOHD
00°001'2 MPIE 9MS ‘UopuoT 'weing 48 YbiH weyind 6/-69 ‘9SnoH plojpeg SjUSAZ UolED 0022
3- $53Ippy aleN Aoy

siojipain Auedwon - g
P11 suopeiolsay Jenbep swalyy
d771 uospn} alfujoeiy



yeill 8102 (Wdy 69 BO'S1H0Z 12A DS 8d) Zio zahed

7, \ ameubls

Py
_V\
00°gse‘op 00°ese'oy 000 Buielol sauusg |
ogese’oy COESe oy 902 9EN.L ‘slopsjddy 'peoy UCHE}S ‘iR UOLEIS uoulRD LBD JIN 009
Fie30l, 3 29sun 3 jaid SS3IPPY aluen Ray

s1039341(] ® soako]dwy - s10)ipsin Auedwon - g
P37 suopeiclssy senbepr swsayy
d 11 uospny aifjupoep




vZiL1 8107 MY 60 010Z 1aA 7108 &4l L jo | aBeg

27 .
— L aunyeubls
&
ao 0oL 0a'eol 112 00°0C1L Bugjeiol saiug ATBUIPIO L
oo.oo_‘ 0C 0oL 00t 00°00+ Aeupio ©3¢ 9gN.L JUSM 'siopejddy 'peoy UoHEIS 'Lied UoHRIS uouuen e Iy 00OH
” saleys  oanjep
dn pred  dn pefies O 'ON [emiwoN  adAL SSalPpY _ awep Koy

siopjoysaieys - 9
P17 SUOHIEI0}SAY JenBel swaay

4717 vospny aJAujoepy




